Cash Flow from Investing Activities

 Purchase of property, plant and equipment (110,973) (10,000) -

 Deposit paid for property,
 plant and equipment - (224,908) -

  (110,973) (234,908) -

 Cash Flow from Financing Activities

 Proceeds from shares 1,250,000 1,586,000 410,000

 Share issue costs (58,500) - -

 Reduction in financial liability (16,869) (5,549) -

  1,174,631 (1,580,451) 410,000

 Net increase in cash held 560,192 606,587 (65,281)

 Cash at beginning of year 661,147 49,708 114,989

 Net foreign exchange differences - 4,852 -

 Cash at end of reporting year 1,221,339 661,147 49,708

60 / International Graphite Limited

6.5 Historical and Pro-Forma Statements of Financial Position

 The table below details the impact of the Public Offer, Vendor Offer, Advisor Offer and
KMP Offer on the audited Statement of Financial Position as at 31 December 2021.

   PUBLIC OFFER PUBLIC OFFER PRO-FORMA PRO-FORMA
   (MINIMUM (MAXIMUM ADJUSTED ADJUSTED
  31  SUBSCRIPTION) SUBSCRIPTION) FOR IMPACT FOR IMPACT
  DECEMBER VENDOR ADVISOR OFFER ADVISOR OFFER OF (MINIMUM OF (MAXIMUM
  2021 OFFER AND KMP OFFER AND KMP OFFER SUBSCRIPTION) SUBSCRIPTION)
  $ $ $ $ $ $

 CURRENT ASSETS

 Cash
 and cash
 equivalents 1,221,339 - 7,359,500 9,239,500 8,580,839 10,460,839

 Trade
 and other
 receivables  50,636 - - - 50,636 50,636

 Other assets 3,537 - - - 3,537 3,537

 Total
 Current Assets 1,275,512  7,359,500 9,239,500 8,635,012 10,515,012

 Non-Current
 Assets   -

 Property, plant
 and equipment
 (held for use) 345,881 - - - 345,881 345,881

 Right of use asset 46,057 - - - 46,057 46,057

 Other assets 9,000 - - -- 9,000 9,000

 Exploration,
 evaluation and
 development - 8,508,915 -  8,508,915 8,508,915

 Total Non-
 Current Assets 400,938 8,508,915 - - 8,909,853 8,909,853

 Total Assets 1,676,450 8,508,915 7,359,500 9,239.500 17,544,865 19,424,865

 CURRENT LIABILITIES

 Trade and
 other payables 1,221,339 - 7,359,500 9,239,500 8,580,839 10,460,839

 Lease liabilities 34,766 - - - 34,766 34,766

 Total Current
 Liabilities 89,055 508,915 - - 597,970 597,970

 Non-Current
 Liabilities   -

 Lease liabilities 11,901 - - - 11,901 11,901

 Total Non-Current
 Liabilities 11,901 - - - 11,901 11,901

 Total Liabilities 100,956 508,915 - - 609,871 609,871

 Net Assets 1,575,494 8,000,000 7,359,500 9,239,500 16,934,994 18,814,994

Prospectus 2022 / 61Prospectus 2022 / 61

   PUBLIC OFFER PUBLIC OFFER PRO-FORMA PRO-FORMA
   (MINIMUM (MAXIMUM ADJUSTED ADJUSTED
  31  SUBSCRIPTION) SUBSCRIPTION) FOR IMPACT FOR IMPACT
  DECEMBER VENDOR ADVISOR OFFER ADVISOR OFFER OF (MINIMUM OF (MAXIMUM
  2021 OFFER AND KMP OFFER AND KMP OFFER SUBSCRIPTION) SUBSCRIPTION)
  $ $ $ $ $ $

 EQUITY

 Issued capital 6,557,470 8,000,000 7,300,573 9,125,688 21,858,043 23,683,158

 Reserves  - 676,083 730,968 676,083 730,968

 Accumulated
 losses (4,981,976) - (617,156) (617,156) (5,599,132) (5,599,132)

 Total Equity 1,575,494 8,000,000 7,359,500 9,239,500 16,934,994 18,814,994

 6.6 Notes to the Financial Information

 6.6.1 Historical Statement of Financial Position

 The Historical Statement of Financial Position of the Company detailed above has been
extracted without adjustment from the audited financial statements of the Company for
the half year ended 31 December 2021.

 6.6.2 Pro Forma Historical Statement of Financial Position

 The Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position has been compiled by extracting the
Historical Statement of Financial Position of the Company as at 31 December 2021